PRODUCT TECHNICAL AND LOGISTIC INFORMATION

5

EESERYA

Vintage

Wine Type
Fells Code
ABV %

Residual Sugar (g/l)
Total Tartaric Acidity (g/l)

PH

Blandy's, Reserva 5YO Rich, NV

NV
WEGEE
8025HLN
19

120

5.50

3.37

FINING AGENT BOTTLE
Bentonite Size (cl) 50
Gelatine Weight (g) 1001
Height (cm) 28.3
SUITABLE FOR Width (cm) 6.8
Vegans No Closure T-Cork
Vegetarians No Bar Code (EAN) 5600455021312
ALLERGY ADVICE CASE
Contains sulphites No. of Bottles 6
Weight (g) 6175
Barcode (ITF) 65600455021314
Case Height (cm) 30
Case Width (cm) 14
Case Length (cm) 21
PACKAGING INFORMATION (WEIGHT PER COMPONENT) PALLET
Label weight (g) 11 Net Weight (kg) 1167
Bottle weight (empty) (g) 485 Width (cm) 100
Capsule weight (g) 1.2 Height (cm) 166
Cork weight (g) 3.1 Length (cm) 120
Case weight (@) 169 Cases per Layer 37
Pallet weight (kg) 25.8 Cases per Pallet 185
Shrink wrap weight (g) 0.00216 Bottles per Pallet
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